
WALKS PROGRAMME: JULY 2023 – SEPTEMBER 2023 
 

    JULY 2023   

Sat 01/07/23 8 B Fan Frynych John Davies 
David Roach 

10am Weds 
28th June – 
8pm Fri 30th 

June 

 
TUES 

 
04/07/23 

4 – 5 
miles 

C AFTERNOON TEA WALK 
Crofty - Penclawdd 

 

Eileen 
Beaumont 

Heather Stretch 

9.30am Fri 
30th June – 

8.30am Tues 
4th July 

Wed 05/07/23 
Walk 1 

6 C+ Llangennech and Troserch 
Woods 

Keith Jones 
Colin Wright 

10am Fri 30th 
June – 9am 

Weds 5th July 

Wed 05/07/23 
Walk 2 

  No Walk   

Thur 06/07/23      

Sat 08/07/23 8 C+ Landimore, Cheriton, 
Llanrhidian 

 

Pat Pope 
David Roach 

9am Tues 4th 
– 7pm Fri 7th 

July 

Wed 12/07/23 
Walk 1 

6 C+ Brynamman Alun & Marina 
Clement 

Sue Thomas 

10am Fri 7th 
– 9pm Tues 

11th July 

Wed 12/07/23 
Walk 2 

9 C+ Llansteffan, Llanybri,  
Black Scar Circular 

Phil Rogers 
Dave Sidgwick 

10am Sat 8th 
– 8pm Tues 

11th July 

Thur 13/07/23      

Sat 15/07/23 7 C+ Skewen 
(Pontypridd walk 

postponed owing to 
forecast) 

 

Alwyn Williams 
Elaine Jenkins 

 

Friday 14th 
July 

Wed 19/07/23 
Walk 1 

6 C+ Amroth Marilyn Williams 

Sue Jones 
9am Sat 15th 
– 6pm Tues 

18th July 

Wed 19/07/23 
Walk 2 

  No Walk   

Thur 20/07/23      

Sat 22/07/23 8 B Margam Park 
 

John Davies 
David Roach 

1pm Tues 
18th – 7pm 
Fri 21st July 

Wed 26/07/23 
Walk 1 

6 C+ Ogmore / Southerndown 
Circular 

Dave 
Clementson 
Colin Wright 

9am Sat 22nd 
– 8pm Tues 

25th July 

Wed 26/07/23 
Walk 2 

  No Walk   

Thur 27/07/23      

Sat 29/07/23 7 C+ St David’s to Solva 
(linear) 

 

Steve Brown 9am Mon 
24th – 7pm 
Fri 28th July 
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    AUGUST 2023 
 

  

TUES 01/08/23 5 C AFTERNOON TEA WALK 
Clydach / Forge Fach 

Circular 
 

Eirwen 
Stephens 

Eileen 
Beaumont 

10am Fri 28th 
– 8.30am 

Tues 1st Aug 
2023 

 
 

Wed 02/08/23 
Walk 1 

7 C+ Carmarthen  Colin Wright 
Bernard 
Dezelu 

9am Sat 29th 
July – 6pm 
Tues 1st Aug 

Wed 02/08/23 
Walk 2 

  No walk    

Thur 03/08/23      

Sat/S 05/08/23   No Walk   

Wed 09/08/23 
Walk 1 

6 C+ Pontyates/Ponthenri/ 
Glyn Abbey Circular 

Heather Stretch 
Eirwen 

Stephens 

9am Sat 5th – 
9am Weds 

9th Aug 

Wed 09/08/23 
Walk 2 

9 C+ Tycroes to Pontarddulais Huw Francis 
Robert Davies 

10am Fri 4th 
– 8pm Tues 

8th Aug 

Thur 10/08/23 2 - 3 n/a Dafen area of  Llanelli 
Walk led by Lyn of Llanelli 

Community Heritage 

Colin & Caroline 
Wright 

9am Sat 5th – 
1pm Thurs 
10th Aug 

Sat/S 12/08/23      

Wed 16/08/23 
Walk 1 

n/a n/a Skanda Vale 
(Max: 30) 

Colin & Caroline 
Wright 

9am Sat 12th 
– 6pm Tues 

15th Aug 

Wed 16/08/23 
Walk 2 

8 C+ Cefn Drum Dave 
Clementson 
Phil Rogers 

9am Sat 12th 
– 9pm Tues 

15th Aug 

Thur 17/08/23      

Sat/S 19/08/23 9.5 B Cardigan - Boncath Peter Clark 
Ian Rooney 

10am Fri 11th 
– 7pm Fri 
18th Aug 

Wed 23/08/23 
Walk 1 

6 C Pontardawe / Godre’r -
graig 

Alun & Marina 
Clement 

6pm Thurs 
17th – 6pm 
Tues 22nd 

Aug 

Wed 23/08/23 
Walk 2 

9.5 C Pen Arthur Woods and 
Garn Goch Hill Forts 

Phil Rogers 
Alan John 

10am Sat 
19th – 8pm 
Tues 22nd 

Aug 

Thur 24/08/23      

Wed 30/08/23 
Walk 1 

5.5 C+ Port Eynon Circular Steve Brown 
TBC 

9am Sat 26th 
Aug – 9pm 

Tues 29th Aug 
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Wed 30/08/23 
Walk 2 

8 C+ Cwmllynfell Alwyn Williams 
Elaine Jenkins 

10am Thurs 
24th – 8pm 

Mon 28th Aug 

       

    SEPTEMBER 2023   

Sat/S 02/09/23 12 B+ Pontypridd Alwyn Williams 
Elaine Jenkins 

10am Tues 
29th – 6pm 
Fri 1st Sept 

Wed 06/09/23 
Walk 1 

6 
(app) 

C Llansteffan Wendy Thirlwell 
Sue Davies 

 

9am Fri 1st 
Sept – 8pm 

Tues 5th Sept 

Wed 06/09/23 
Walk 2 

  No Walk   

Sat/S 09/09/23   No Walk   

Wed 13/09/23 
Walk 1 

  No Walk   

Wed 13/09/23 
Walk 2 

  No Walk   

Sat/S 16/09/23   No Walk   

Wed 20/09/23 
Walk 1 

5 
(app) 

C+ Carreg Cennen Castle  Keith Jones 
Colin Wright 

10am Sat 
16th – 8pm 
Tues 19th 
Sept 

Wed 20/09/23 
Walk 2 

  No Walk   

   

Sat/S 23/09/23   No Walk   

Wed 27/09/23 
Walk 1 

6 C+ Llanmadoc Alun & Marina  
Clement 

 
 
 

Wed 27/09/23 
Walk 2 

  No Walk   

Sat/S 30/09/23 10 B Fan y Big Rob & Jan 
Davies 

 

       

 


